callsign
4/22/2023 0:22 N412JD
4/22/2023 20:41 N77VA
4/22/2023 21:01 LXJ575
4/22/2023 22:53 N403AA

ac_type
GLF4
HDJT
CL35
C501

registration

N412JD
N77VA
N575FX
N403AA

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

[ S U S w—

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



